
CONTENTS

I

II

HI

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

Introduction: The Nature of the Evidence

Politics and the Land

Tiberius Gracchus

The Lex Agraria

The Tribunate of 133

'The Doubtful Truce'

The Legislation of Gaius Gracchus

Annus Mirabilis

Decline and Fall

Appendix 1, Åger Publicus Populi Romani

Appendix 2, The Speeches of Gaius Gracchus

Appendix 3,The Chronology of
C. Gracchus' Legislation

Bibliography

Index

1

6

23

40

61

87

114

162

176

206

217

226

240

246


